



Pachet produse instalatii

I.D.: 100561185

Data
publicarii 22.07.24

Coduri CPV

44512000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 420,44 RON - 420,44 RON

Descriere: 1 7005148 CLESTE PEXAL 200MM LT55860 1,00 BUC 33,52 33,52 19 6,38 2 2030619 TRUSA SUDURA MINI 16-32 750W 1,00 BUC 160,49 160,49 19 30,51 include taxa verde 3,5 lei/BUC 3 2000648 TEU PP PRES 20X1/2FI 1,00 BUC 3,33 3,33 19 0,63 4 2001606 REDUCTIE A580 3/4-1/2 MM 1,00 BUC 5,59 5,59 19 1,06 5 2001607 NIPLU 582 3/4"MM(520) 3,00 BUC 5,64 16,92 19 3,21 6 2012772 RACORD SEMIOLANDEZ PP PRES 20X3/4 FI 6,00 BUC 11,97 71,80 19 13,64 7 2004059 RACORD PP PRES 20X3/4FE 5,00 BUC 6,38 31,89 19 6,06 8 2000607 COT PP PRES 20X90 10,00 BUC 0,43 4,29 19 0,81 9 2016933 TEAVA PP PRES 20 BAZALT 2,8MM PN25 5,00 BUC 18,52 92,61 19 17,59